SCHEDULE FOR "TERM-11 Exam 2021-22
MODE OF EXAM- OFFLINF

__Classes-VI, VII, VIIL IX & XI

Class ! i i A O
S.No Date .Day: = ‘HI A wl il w“_; s
" SOCIAL
1 [05.03.2022 | Saturday English | oo iicn Maths
2 | 07.03.2022 | Monday & & _ Mallis
3 | 08.03.2022 | Tuesday Sclence | Sanslrit ;E_r:ﬁmh s
RUGIAL
4 | 09.03.2022 | Wednesday . " . SCIENCE
5 [ 10.03.2022 | Thursday Maths | Hindi English -
6 | 11.03.2022 | Friday - _ G English
7 | 14.03.2022 | Monday - Selenicn
8 15.03.2022 | Tuesday SSE?:;}NELE Maths Sclence -
Uiy
9 | 16.03.2022 | Wednesday - 5 * Sanshrit
10 |19.03.2022 | Saturday Hindi | English | Sanskrit &
11 | 21.03.2022 | Monday Sanskrit | Science Hindi

.

Xi

Figelihe (G ) Bt (1)

. Pliysics/ Aceountaney/
HIEITRY

l.].l|.|.1-||"1I.*1Irj.«,|Ir T T
Studios/ Geography
CH /i (G)/
indi (1)

- -i5|1I|{|.|-1,_'p.",|I;.T’|1'l‘!I‘|Ibul-i.H-Ii_'.'-r,I"
_ Pol. Selonce/ Bio<Tocly

Maths/ Maths Applisi
; il Geography for Al KVe

where Students lave oplol
Geography in Sclonen |

Lo Gonwimerie Steeai



